

MECS School Fees - 2025



The 2025 Fee Schedule is outlined below. We recognise that individual financial situations vary, so MECS/Ranges TEC offers a number of fee payment options to parents. To help manage these options and to make the fee payment process more secure, MECS/Ranges TEC uses a system called FACTS Tuition Management (FACTS) through which parents can set up payment plans. FACTS offers an online portal for you to manage your school fee account at any point in time. Online registration is required to maximise security of your information. Early in 2025 you will receive an email with the necessary link to create your FACTS account. This is how you will receive your invoice and choose your payment method. Note if you are a continuing parent who is already registered with FACTS then you will not need to register again.

At the start of the school year, you will receive from FACTS a fee invoice for the full amount you owe for the coming year together with your carried forward balance, if any, from prior years. Those who start later in the year will receive their first fee invoice from FACTS soon after they commence. It will show the fees for the remainder of that year.

All fees should be paid in full by 30th November of that year, accordingly, you should pay at least 10% each month.

Kindergarten

3 Year Old Kinder	Free
4 Year Old Kinder	Free

Primary (Foundation - Year 6)

Prep Tuition	\$4,526
Primary Tuition - 1st child	\$7,420
Primary Tuition- 2nd child	\$5,640
Primary Tuition - 3rd & subsequent child	\$4,303

Secondary (Years 7 - 12)

Secondary Tuition (Years 7-9) - 1st child	\$9,780
Secondary Tuition (Years 7-9) - 2nd child	\$7,434
Secondary Tuition (Years 7-9) - 3rd child	\$5,671
Secondary Tuition (Years 10-12) - 1st child	\$11,074
Secondary Tuition (Years 10-12) - 2nd child	\$8,418
Secondary Tuition (Years 10-12) - 3rd child	\$6,421
Resource Levy (Years 7-12 only, includes device and book provision)	\$450

Ranges TEC

Tuition Fee	\$12,990
Materials Fees (variable depending on course)	\$1,100-\$1,300

Discounts

If all fees paid by the end of February	3.0%
If half fees paid by the end of February (no discount for second half)	1.5%

Maximum tuition fees per family - \$20,950

Other fees may apply for working bees (if not attended), Association membership, and optional activities or services (bus travel, music, VET courses, outdoor education etc.)

If you have any questions regarding the enrolment process or the school fees, please do not hesitate to contact our **Enrolments Manager, Beth Matthews** at:

(03) 9738 6000 or
bmatthews@mecs.vic.edu.au